18
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2660TCUK
Compact ISO Cylinders - P1P Series
Cylinder mountings
Flange MF1/MF2	 Intended for fixed mounting of cylinder. Flange can be
	 fitted to front- or rear end-plates of cylinder.

	 attachment to cylinder.
Cylinder mountings
Cyl. bore	 Weight	 Order code
Ø mm	 kg
	 32	 0,08	 P1C-4KMSA
	 40	 0,11	 P1C-4LMSA
	 50	 0,20	 P1C-4MMSA
	 63	 0,27	 P1C-4NMSA
	 80	 0,52	 P1C-4PMSA
	 100	 0,72	 P1C-4QMSA
Cyl. bore	 Weight	 Order code
Ø mm	 kg
	 32	 0,18	 P1C-4KMA
	 40	 0,25	 P1C-4LMA
	 50	 0,47	 P1C-4MMA
	 63	 0,57	 P1C-4NMA
	 80	 1,05	 P1C-4PMA
	 100	 1,42	 P1C-4QMA
Cyl.	 CN	 S5	 K1	 K2	 EU	 G1	 G2	 EN	 G3	 CH	 H6	 ER	 Z
bore	 H7	 H13	 JS14			  JS14	JS14			  JS15
mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm